FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT

Bachelor of Management

Class of 2024 Graduate Employment

EMPLOYMENT OVERVIEW

83

of active job

seekers found
employment within 9
months of graduation

TOP INDUSTRIES

15

Finance &
Banking

9

Marketing,
Sales &
Services

42% 58+ 42«

of respondents of respondents
reported a salary reported a salary
of $50K or above of $55K or above

of employed graduates o
found work in /0

Nova Scotia are continuing
their education

TOP WAYS JOBS WERE SECURED

L)
24 A) Rehired from Co-op/Internship

18% Networking
18% Job Postings

15.

Business,
Management
& Admin

9.

Insurance Response rate: 72% of graduating class
Salary response rate: 59% of employed graduates
Collection period ends 9 months after convocation

W DALHOUSlE dal.ca/mcs


https://www.dal.ca/faculty/management/management-career-services.html

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT

Bachelor of Commerce Co-op

Class of 2024 Graduate Employment

EMPLOYMENT OVERVIEW

35, 70% 57%
89% of respondents of respondents

reported a salary reported a salary
of $50K or above of $55K or above

of active job of employed graduates 8
seekers found found work in %
employment within 9 Nova Scotia are continuing

months of graduation their education

TOP INDUSTRIES TOP WAYS JOBS WERE SECURED

0
42 /0 Rehired from Co-op/Internship

30% Networking

8% Job Postings

27

Finance &
Banking

23

Accounting
& Auditing

11.

Marketing,
Sales &
Services

Response rate: 94% of graduating class
Salary response rate: 76% of employed graduates
Collection period ends 9 months after convocation

w DALHOUSIE dal.ca/mcs


https://www.dal.ca/faculty/management/management-career-services.html

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT

Corporate Residency MBA

Class of 2024 Graduate Employment

CLASS PROFILE

36% Science
33% Business
26% Arts

5% Technology/Engineering

TOP INDUSTRIES

27

Consulting

21

Finance &
Banking

9.

Marketing, Sales
& Services

9

Health

EMPLOYMENT OVERVIEW

100.) 2%

of active job of employed
seekers found graduates found
employment within work in

9 months of graduation Nova Scotia

716%

of respondents
reported a salary
of $70K or above

48,

of respondents
reported a salary
of $75K or above

TOP WAYS JOBS WERE SECURED

o
45 /0 Rehired from Co-op/Internship

33% Networking

9%

Job Postings

Response rate: 92% of graduating class
Salary response rate: 88% of employed graduates
Collection period ends 9 months after convocation

dal.ca/mcs


https://www.dal.ca/faculty/management/management-career-services.html

